Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

ICatarinense de Cross Country - 22 Etapa

Nacional Ae B

Corrida

Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:56:43

Canelinha - Faz. Silva Neto 0,000 Km

-
Il
o B

10/9/2012 14:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(57) RODRIGO SOUZA
(122) ADILSON FERNANDO VOIGT 1 3:37.272 +19.865 14:00:31.741
1 3:01.337 13:59:53.457 2 3:32.833 +15.426 14:04:04.574
2 3:01.339 +0.002 14:02:54.796 3 3:20.399 +2.992 14:07:24.973
3 3:03.901 +2.564 14:05:58.697 4 3:22.916 +5.509 14:10:47.889
4 3:04.101 +2.764 14:09:02.798 5 3:19.966 +2.559 14:14:07.855
5 3:02.580 +1.243 14:12:05.378 6 3:17.407 14:17:25.262
6 3:06.145 +4.808 14:15:11.523 7 3:22.170 +4.763 14:20:47.432
7 3:01.459 +0.122 14:18:12.982 8 3:21.558 +4.151 14:24:08.990
8 3:02.953 +1.616 14:21:15.935 9 3:22.128 +4.721 14:27:31.118
9 3:03.650 +2.313 14:24:19.585 10 3:20.234 +2.827 14:30:51.352
10 3:04.661 +3.324 14:27:24.246 )
1 3:14.514 +13.177 14:30:38.760 (800) JOAO PAULO DAVILA
1 3:30.816 +14.986 14:00:32.882
(121) ARLINDO FELICIO VOIGT 2 3:30.022 +14.192 14:04:02.904
1 3:14.120 +13.611 14:00:05.758 3 3:15.830 14:07:18.734
2 3:12.018 +11.509 14:03:17.776 4 3:10.873 +4.043 14:10:38.607
3 3:02.385 +1.876 14:06:20.161 5 3:26.535 +10.705 14:14:05.142
4 3:00.509 14:09:20.670 6 3:25.345 +9.515 14:17:30.487
5 3:01.793 +1.284 14:12:22.463 7 3:24.021 +8.191 14:20:54.508
6 3:03.849 +3.340 14:15:26.312 8 3:22.005 +6.175 14:24:16.513
7 3:03.110 +2.601 14:18:29.422 9 3:21.786 +5.956 14:27:38.299
8 3:04.194 +3.685 14:21:33.616 10 3:28.295 +12.465 14:31:06.594
9 3:06.901 +6.392 14:24:40.517
10 3:04.999 +4.490 14:27:45.516 (14) RODRIGO DA SILVA
1 3:08.286 +7.777 14:30:53.802 1 3:19.417 +1.396 14:00:13.508
2 3:19.213 +1.192 14:03:32.721
(10) UBIRATAN GASPERI 3 3:18.021 14:06:50.742
1 3:08.447 +1.224 14:00:00.277 4 3:21.074 +3.053 14:10:11.816
2 3:20.393 +13.170 14:03:20.670 5 3:19.392 +1.371 14:13:31.208
3 3:10.717 +3.494 14:06:31.387 6 3:21.058 +3.037 14:16:52.266
4 3:09.461 +2.238 14:09:40.848 7 3:25.315 +7.294 14:20:17.581
5 3:10.714 +3.491 14:12:51.562 8 3:22.269 +4.248 14:23:39.850
6 3:11.328 +4.105 14:16:02.890 9 3:49.597 +31.576 14:27:29.447
7 3:11.735 +4.512 14:19:14.625 10 4:17.093 +59.072 14:31:46.540
8 3:10.547 +3.324 14:22:25.172
9 3:11.746 +4.523 14:25:36.918 (56) PEDRO FURTADO SILVA
10 3:10.408 +3.185 14:28:47.326 1 3:32.784 +19.579 14:00:27.828
11 3:07.223 14:31:54.549 2 3:17.297 +4.092 14:03:45.125
3 3:49.882 +36.677 14:07:35.007
(92) IAGO BORGES PEREIRA 4 3:13.205 14:10:48.212
1 3:19.885 +7.494 14:00:14.957 5 5:08.554 +1:55.349 14:15:56.766
2 3:18.262 +5.871 14:03:33.219 6 3:16.551 +3.346 14:19:13.317
3 3:17.934 +5.543 14:06:51.153 7 3:32.073 +18.868 14:22:45.390
4 3:17.450 +5.059 14:10:08.603 8 3:15.085 +1.850 14:26:00.445
5 3:12.391 14:13:20.994 9 3:16.593 +3.388 14:29:17.038
6 3:15.102 +2.711 14:16:36.096 10 3:27.802 +14.597 14:32:44.840
7 3:16.665 +4.274 14:19:52.761
8 3:15.843 +3.452 14:23:08.604 (41) ALEXANDRE FERRETI
9 3:14.074 +1.683 14:26:22.678 1 3:07.937 14:00:00.735
10 3:15.398 +3.007 14:29:38.076
1 3:17.044 +4.653 14:32:55.120
(999) CHARLES KORMANN
1 3:19.881 +3.783 14:00:14.382
2 3:16.707 +0.609 14:03:31.089
3 3:16.686 +0.588 14:06:47.775
4 3:20.228 +4.130 14:10:08.003
5 3:20.358 +4.260 14:13:28.361
6 3:16.098 14:16:44.459
7 3:23.799 +7.701 14:20:08.258
8 3:21.162 +5.064 14:23:29.420
9 3:20.318 +4.220 14:26:49.738
10 3:21.525 +5.427 14:30:11.263
1 3:20.909 +4.811 14:33:32.172
Orbits
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